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ALFA Matt McCall matt@alfatechconsulting.biz Yes  336320
Better Dayz Trucking LLC Kristy  Winchester  kristy@betterdayzllc.com Yes  484220
Better Dayz Trucking LLC Carl Winchester carl@betterdayzllc.com Yes  484220
Better Dayz Trucking LLC Marquise Hallman carl@betterdayzllc.com Yes  484220
Capital Facility Group Gene Allen gfallen44@aol.com Yes  Janitorial Services and Maintenance 

CATE Services & Construction LLC Kimberly Williams kwilliams@catesvc.com No Program Management, General Construction  
Connectdotssolution  Kwesi Acquah sales@connectdotssolution.com No 518210
Connectdotssolution  Kwesi Acquah sales@connectdotssolution.com No 541611

Exousia Marketing Group Ruby James ruby@exousiamg.com Yes 

541430 – Graphic Design Services 541613 – Marketing 
Consulting Services 541870 – Promotional Items 541611 
– Administrative & General Management Consulting 
541810 – Public Relations & Advertising Agencies 561920 
– Convention and Trade Show Organizers 541890 – Other 
Services Related to Advertising 561110 – Administrative 
Services 561210 – Facilities Support Services 611430 – 
Professional & Management Training 561510 – Travel 
Agencies 721110 – Hotels

Flying Leap, Inc  Anita Leopold anita@flyingleapnow.com Yes  Uniforms 
Globalize Servuces Shinise  Fields sfields@globalizeservices.net No Janitorial 
Growth Management Services Twyla Garrett estimators@hiregms.com Yes  236220
In‐detail Steve Ausley  indetail1627@aol.com Yes  Car detailing 
LRH UNLIMITED LLC LAKISHA HUGGINS lrhunlimtedjanitorial@gmail.com Yes  561720
LRH UNLIMITED LLC Lakisha Huggins kisha.huggins@gmail.com Yes  561720
Maroon Logistics Group Kirk Hylton khylton@mlgamazing.com No Transportation
Maroon Logistics Group Mounia Laamraoui mamamounia33@hotmail.com No Transportation
MattiePearl Cleaning LLC Robert Burton mattiepearl5856@yahoo.com No UEI‐V5UMR9NH8K71
McNichols Auto Group, LLC DBA 
Rescue Tow Truck jt simpson charlotte@rescuetowtruck.com Yes  towing service 488410
Moss Electric  Herbert  Moss h.mosselectric@yahoo.com Yes  Electrical
Moss Electric  Herbert  Moss h.mosselectric@yahoo.com Yes  Electrical
Precision and performance  Leon Blount lb.precision@aol.com Yes  811111
Precision and performance auto Sharon Britt sharonbritt@msn.com Yes  811111,  441120
Pullenboy Hauling, LLC Dannesia Pullen info@pullenboyhauling.com No trucking
Pyramid Insurance Inc Kimberly Adams kma5@bellsouth.net No 5242
R L Thompson Company Inc Jennell Reddick rlthompson072019@gmail.com No Tires
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R L Thompson Company Inc Kevin Reddick rlthompson072019@gmail.com No
484220 , 562112 , 562212 , 811310 , 237310, 
333924 

Rags To Riches Mobile detailing  Melvin  Malloy  ragstorichesrdu@gmail.com No
We offer fleet transportation wash to the 
government or any corporate business. 811192 

Rags to riches mobile detailing  Shanita  Ollison  ragstorichesrdu@gmail.com No
We offer Fleet transportation wash to the 
government or any corporate business. 

Rental Car Resources  Kendrick Carroll k.carroll@bsisnc.com No Drivers, Cleaners and Supervisors 

Rooftop Talks Hamilton  Brown hamilton.brown@rooftoptalks.net No Videography, Photography, Drone pictures, 
Rooftop Talks Kiana  Kettenring kiana@rooftoptalks.net No 512100
Superglass windshield repair Leena LASSITER butterfly27610@gmail.com No Glass chip repair
Superglass windshield repair William LASSITER butterfly27610@gmail.com Yes  Glass chip repair 
Tarheel Blue Transportation LLC  Shabazz Chelley tarheelbluetransport@gmail.com No 485990,492110,423860
The Key 2 Trucking  Keyetta Pettiford Thekey2trucking@gmail.com No 484121

Timely Transportation & Logistics, Inc  natia ridges natiaridges@gmail.com No landscape, jantiorial, tires
Winstead Landscape Services  Will Winstead winsteadlandscape@gmail.com No 561730
Winstead Landscape Services  Will Winstead winsteadlandscape@gmail.com No Landscaping 


